

CITY OF GEORGETOWN



	SIGN IN SHEET				
PROJECT:	WiFi in Public Parks Project #2001 - CDBG-CV1-022	DUE DATE:	Wednesday, September 21, 2022, 2:30 pm		
EACILITATOD:	Daniella Hausard, Durchaeine Asont	DI ACE	Online submittals received through		

Bid Opening

COMPANY	COMPANY DEDDECEMENTATIVE	FMAIL ADDRESS 0	CICNATURE!
COMPANY	COMPANY REPRESENTATIVE	EMAIL ADDRESS &	SIGNATURE/
NAME & ADDRESS	NAME & TITLE	PHONE NUMBER	COMMENTS:
City of Georgetown	Daniella Howard, Purchasing Agent	dhoward@georgetownsc.gov 843.545.4043	
	Taranasing Agent	0 1313 131 10 13	
City of Georgetown	Eliza Jagger, Accounting Manager	ejagger@georgetownsc.gov 843-545-4045	Eliza Jagger Distribusion of Digitally signed by Eliza Jagger Distribusion of Coorgetown, our-Finance Department, o
City of Georgetown	Nick Ard, IT Technician	nard@georgetownsc.gov 843-545-4042	Nick Ard Discraptik Ard, a-City of Georgetown, ou=information Tech., email=nard@georgetownsc.gov, c=US Date: 2022.09.21 14:53:41-0400'



CITY OF GEORGETOWN



SUBMITTAL LISTING

PROJECT:	DATE OF BID OPENING:	Wednesday, September 21, 2022, 2:30 pm
	PLACE:	Online submittals received through www.georgetownsc.gov

NOT CERTIFIED*

Eliza Jagger

Di. cri-Eliza Jagger

On. cri-Eliza Jagger

Georgeown, ou-Elinance Department,
email-ejager@georgetownsc.gov, c-US
Date: 2022.09.2114.02.29.40100

	BID	COMMENTS:
ADDRESS	AMOUNT	
	\$1,468,400.00	RECEIVED ON TIME - CURRENTLY UNDER REVIEW
	\$150,232.98	RECEIVED ON TIME - CURRENTLY UNDER REVIEW
	ADDRESS	ADDRESS AMOUNT \$1,468,400.00